SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION

Revenue
Profit/{loss) before tax

Profit/{loss)

after tax and minority
interest

Met profit/{loss) for
the period

Basic earnings/(loss) per
share (sen)

Dividend per share (sen)

Met assets per share
attributable to ordinary

equity holders of the parent

(RM)

30/04/2006
INDIVIDUAL PERIOD

CURRENT YEAR QUARTER PRECEDING YEAR

CORRESPONDING QUARTER
30/04/2006 300472005
RM000 RM000

208,933 168,226
15,935 18,892
8,741 2,744
8,711 2,744
3.44 1.07
0.00 0.00

MNote: For full text of the above announcement, please access Bursa Malaysia website at www. bursamalaysia. com

CUMULATIVE PERIOD

CURRENT YEAR TO DATE

30/0472006

RMO00
694,179

68,620

40,076

40,076

15.76

3.00

PRECEDING YEAR
CORRESPONDING PERIOD
30/0472005
RM000
664,935
69,341
36,118
36,118
14.00
3.00

AS AT END OF CURRENT AS AT PRECEDING FINANCIAL YEAR

QUARTER
3.5700

END
3.4300



