SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION 30/04/2006

		INDIVIDUA CURRENT YEAR QUARTER 30/04/2006	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING QUARTER 30/04/2005	CUMULA CURRENT YEAR TO DATE 30/04/2006	TIVE PERIOD PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING PERIOD 30/04/2005
		RM'000	RM'000	RM'000	RM'000
1	Revenue	208,933	168,226	694,179	664,935
2	Profit/(loss) before tax	15,935	18,892	68,620	69,341
3	Profit/(loss) after tax and minority interest	8,741	2,744	40,076	36,118
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period	8,741	2,744	40,076	36,118
5	Basic earnings/(loss) per share (sen)	3.44	1.07	15.76	14.00
6	Dividend per share (sen)	0.00	0.00	3.00	3.00
					S AT PRECEDING FINANCIAL YEAR
7	Net assets per share attributable to ordinary equity holders of the parent (RM)			QUARTER 3.5700	END 3.4300

Note: For full text of the above announcement, please access Bursa Malaysia website at www.bursamalaysia.com